Belfast
Phineas Cumler
Kai Kutsy-Durbin

Caribou

Isaac Brissette
Timothy Danse
Pierce Gorneault
Andrew Hewitt
Xander Jamieson
Cameron Levesque
Micah Menifield
Dominic Sock
Tewolde Stewart
Scott Stubbs

Cony

Brady Cloutier
Parker Hadley
James Kirkwood
Riley Mooney
Gavin Perry
Connor Poirier
Bryson Poulin
Ozy Pucciarelli
Isaiah Sabean
Nico Truong

Ellsworth

Sylus Cousins
Owen DiDonato
Joseph McNeill
Andrew Smith
Jacob Strickland
Simon Trader
Darion Wescott

Erskine Academy
Isaac Audette
Lucas Beale
William Choate
Collin Clifford
Daegan Creamer
Logan Dow
Gavin Fanjoy
Jaden Mizera
Elijah Pelkey
Gideon Pelkey

Box 2
310
311

Box 3
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

10
11

10

10
11
10
10

11
12

Box 13

322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

11
10

11

12
10
10
12
10

Box 15

332
333
334
335
336
337
338

10
12
12
10
10
11

Box 12

339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

11
11
12
11
10
11
11
12
12

Class B Boys

Foxcroft Academy
Ethen Eakright
Noah Ferioli

Skyler Patrick

Gardiner

Dylan Anderson
Christian Breton
Lucas Foster
Jackson Gray
Abrahm Hasty
Evan Knight
Cole Lavigne
Elijah Manning
Brey McCamish
Orin McCaw

Hermon

Joseph Belanger
Brayden DeWitt

Glenn Modrusan
Joshua Nadeau

John Bapst
Jason Choi
Nathanael Cook
Benedict Hoskins
Elliot Irving
Manyuh Nepal
Parker Plourde
Beckham Rand
Thomas Tao
Surya Vel

Lawrence
Owen Brown
Marcos Filho
Nathan Fotter
Noah Garza
Carter Grenier
Leo Higgins
Parker Merritt

Medomak Valley
Carlo Bria

Colby Daigle
Grady Emerson
Tanner Kopishke
Boston Poulin

Box 11

349
350
351

11
11
9

Box 9

352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

Box 5

362
363
364
365

11
10
12
10

Box 8

366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374

12
10
11
12
11
11
11
10
11

Box 17

375
376
377
378
379
380
381

12
12
11
10

11

Box 4

389
390
391
392
393

11
10
10
10

Top 6 teams qualify for State meet

Mt. Desert Island
Geoffrey Beane
Chris Cooper
James Goddard
Aidan Humphrey
Harrison Kiers
Dylan Munger
Tryg Soares

Nokomis

Louis Bonhoff
Josh Creswell
Andrew Franklin
Blake Jakubisn

Oceanside
Finnegan Adams
John Bell

Noah Blakey
Jameson Fournier
Maden Jovin
Henry McCannell
Markus Myster
Harrison Parr
Abram Philbrook

Old Town
Alex Roach
Charles (Cj) Yanush

Presque Isle
Cruze Casavant
Hunter Craig
Paxton Darrell
Noah Holland
Connor Miele
Valentyn Pickens

Waterville

Owen Beale Tate
Jaxson Cotnoir
Charley Flees
Jack Lapierre
Owen Lavoie
Wilson Liu

Owen Phelps Scholz
Ben Scott
Joaquin Withers
Sam Withers

Box 18

382
383
384
385
386
387
388

12
12
11
11

10
12

Box 7

394
395
396
397

9
12
11
11

Box 16

406
407
408
409
410
411

412 1

413
414

10
11

11

1"

Box 6

398
399

10
12

Box 10

400
401
402
403
404
405

10
12
10
12

12

Box 14

415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424



