

## Class B Boys

<b>Belfast</b>	Box 2	<b>Foxcroft Academy</b>	Box 11	<b>Mt. Desert Island</b>	Box 18
Phineas Cumler	310 10	Ethen Eakright	349 11	Geoffrey Beane	382 12
Kai Kutsy-Durbin	311 11	Noah Ferioli	350 11	Chris Cooper	383 12
<b>Caribou</b>	Box 3	Skyler Patrick	351 9	James Goddard	384 11
Isaac Brissette	312 9	<b>Gardiner</b>	Box 9	Aidan Humphrey	385 11
Timothy Danse	313 10	Dylan Anderson	352 12	Harrison Kiers	386 9
Pierce Gorneault	314 9	Christian Breton	353 9	Dylan Munger	387 10
Andrew Hewitt	315 10	Lucas Foster	354 9	Tryg Soares	388 12
Xander Jamieson	316 11	Jackson Gray	355 11	<b>Nokomis</b>	Box 7
Cameron Levesque	317 10	Abraham Hasty	356 9	Louis Bonhoff	394 9
Micah Menifield	318 10	Evan Knight	357 9	Josh Creswell	395 12
Dominic Sock	319 9	Cole Lavigne	358 11	Andrew Franklin	396 11
Tewelde Stewart	320 11	Elijah Manning	359 12	Blake Jakubisn	397 11
Scott Stubbs	321 12	Brey McCamish	360 12	<b>Oceanside</b>	Box 16
<b>Cony</b>	Box 13	Orin McCaw	361 10	Finnegan Adams	406 10
Brady Cloutier	322 11	<b>Hermon</b>	Box 5	John Bell	407 11
Parker Hadley	323 10	Joseph Belanger	362 11	Noah Blakey	408 9
James Kirkwood	324 9	Brayden DeWitt	363 10	Jameson Fournier	409 11
Riley Mooney	325 11	Glenn Modrusan	364 12	Maden Jovin	410 9
Gavin Perry	326 9	Joshua Nadeau	365 10	Henry McCannell	411 10
Connor Poirier	327 12	<b>John Bapst</b>	Box 8	Markus Myster	412 10
Bryson Poulin	328 10	Jason Choi	366 12	Harrison Parr	413 9
Ozy Pucciarelli	329 10	Nathanael Cook	367 10	Abram Philbrook	414 11
Isaiah Sabeau	330 12	Benedict Hoskins	368 11	<b>Old Town</b>	Box 6
Nico Truong	331 10	Elliot Irving	369 12	Alex Roach	398 10
<b>Ellsworth</b>	Box 15	Manyuh Nepal	370 11	Charles (Cj) Yanush	399 12
Sylus Cousins	332 9	Parker Plourde	371 11	<b>Presque Isle</b>	Box 10
Owen DiDonato	333 10	Beckham Rand	372 11	Cruze Casavant	400 10
Joseph McNeill	334 12	Thomas Tao	373 10	Hunter Craig	401 12
Andrew Smith	335 12	Surya Vel	374 11	Paxton Darrell	402 10
Jacob Strickland	336 10	<b>Lawrence</b>	Box 17	Noah Holland	403 12
Simon Trader	337 10	Owen Brown	375 9	Connor Miele	404 9
Darion Wescott	338 11	Marcos Filho	376 12	Valentyn Pickens	405 12
<b>Erskine Academy</b>	Box 12	Nathan Fotter	377 12	<b>Waterville</b>	Box 14
Isaac Audette	339 11	Noah Garza	378 11	Owen Beale Tate	415 11
Lucas Beale	340 11	Carter Grenier	379 10	Jaxson Cotnoir	416 12
William Choate	341 12	Leo Higgins	380 9	Charley Flees	417 12
Collin Clifford	342 11	Parker Merritt	381 11	Jack Lapierre	418 9
Daegan Creamer	343 10	<b>Medomak Valley</b>	Box 4	Owen Lavoie	419 9
Logan Dow	344 11	Carlo Bria	389 9	Wilson Liu	420 9
Gavin Fanjoy	345 11	Colby Daigle	390 11	Owen Phelps Scholz	421 9
Jaden Mizera	346 12	Grady Emerson	391 10	Ben Scott	422 12
Elijah Pelkey	347 12	Tanner Kopishke	392 10	Joaquin Withers	423 12
Gideon Pelkey	348 9	Boston Poulin	393 10	Sam Withers	424 12

**Top 6 teams qualify for State meet**